


Parts List for DW744XRS Type 4

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

1 153524-14 TABLE 1

3 330045-13 SCREW,TAPTITE 5

4 387689-00 TELESC RAIL ASM 2

6 153453-00 BRG ASY,PINION 2

7 153472-00 SHAFT 1

8 153434-00 PINION 1

9 153433-01 KNOB 1

10 398601-05 SCALE 1

11 153381-01 LOCK ARM 1

12 153384-00 LINK 1

13 153385-00 LINK,THREADED 1

14 604177-00 LOCK PIN 2

15 153406-00 PLATE 1

16 153460-00 SCREW 2

17 153537-00 WASHER,BELLEVIL 6

19 330045-24 SCREW,M6X20 10

20 153459-01 SCREW 2

21 385137-00 NUT,STOP 1

22 330016-04 WASHER 2

23 330021-03 NUT,STOP 3

24 98162-18 PIN,SPRING 1

25 330022-02 SCREW 1

26 330045-14 SCREW,M5 X 16MM 4

27 386420-01 PINION 1

28 153541-00 BRACKET 1

29 330045-16 SCREW,TAPTITE 2

30 627223-00 LABEL 1

Page 1

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com


Parts List for DW744XRS Type 4

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

31 153547-00 PLATE ASY,SUPPT 1

32 153419-00 LINK 1

33 153449-00 SPACER 1

34 330045-47 SCREW 1

35 153447-00 SPRING 1

36 386158-00 FOLLOWER NUT 1

37 153473-00 SCREW ASY,HEIGT 1

38 153446-00 RETAINER,SPRING 1

39 153441-00 WASHER,THRUST 1

40 380061-00 WASHER,WAVE 1

41 153442-00 WASHER,THRUST 1

42 153443-00 BUSHING,NYLON 1

44 153424-01 BEARING BLOCK 1

45 330036-08 PIN,ROLL 1

46 153476-07 GEAR CASE COVER ASSY. 1

47 153403-01 SPLITTER SHIM 4

48 153404-01 CLAMPING PLATE 1

49 397423-00 SCREW 2

50 153389-00 0-RING 1

51 605671-00 GEAR CASE 1

52 701297-00 O RING 1

53 99180-24 O-RING 1

54 153431-00 PAD,WEAR 4

55 153432-00 SPACER 4

56 85931-00 BEARING 1

57 153402-00 PIN,ROLLER 1

58 330045-16 SCREW,TAPTITE 9

Page 2

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com


Parts List for DW744XRS Type 4

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

60 145312-00 PLUG,RUBBER 1

61 391317-05 FIELD CASE 1

62 98094-55 SCREW,M5 X 55MM 4

63 605839-00 END CAP 1

65 646121-00 MOTOR CORD 1

66 632015-02 ARMATURE & BRGS 1

67 144803-00 RING,RET. 1

68 330003-13 BEARING,BALL 1

69 330003-60 BEARING 2

71 630994-02 FIELD 1

72 391375-00 FAN BAFFLE 1

73 381028-02 BRUSH & LEAD 2

74 389512-01 BRUSH RING ASM 1

76 330019-19 SCREW,PLASTITE 2

77 605155-00 BUSHING 1

78 153511-00 CLAMP,CABLE 1

79 618084-00 STOP,BEVEL 2

80 613278-14 FRONT PANEL 1

81 A24524 WARNING LABEL 1

82 153637-01 SCREW 2

84 153401-02 BEVEL POINTER 1

85 330045-44 SCREW 4

86 153518-00 BRACKET 2

87 153417-01 KNOB 1

88 391821-00 RAIL LOCK LEVER 1

89 330015-03 NUT,HEX 1

90 153412-00 CRANK ASSY 1

Page 3

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com


Parts List for DW744XRS Type 4

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

91 153420-01 BEVEL HANDLE 1

92 153379-00 BEARING,LEVER 4

94 153423-00 ROD 1

95 153405-00 BRACKET,REARLOC 1

97 153421-00 CAM,LOCK 2

99 153450-00 WASHER,THRUST 2

100 153451-00 BEARING,THRUST 1

102 153439-00 NUT,ARBOR 1

103 330016-03 WASHER,PLAIN 2

105 153353-00 SHROUD,DUST 1

106 153528-00 TRANSITION,SHRD 1

107 153418-00 COVER 1

108 153498-00 PIN,COTTER 2

109 330019-13 SCREW,M4X19 10

111 153478-01 WASHER,INR CLMP 1

111 153478-01 WASHER,INR CLMP 1

112 153479-00 WASHER,OTR CLMP 1

113 153351-05 BASE 1

114 153496-00 FOOT,RUBBER 4

115 627225-00 ID LABEL 1

116 153430-00 WRENCH 1

117 392666-00 WINGNUT 1

118 153502-00 BOLT 1

119 153503-00 NUT,SPEED 1

120 153512-00 WRENCH 1

121 153460-01 SCREW 4

122 390246-00 SWITCH & SHROUD 1

Page 4

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com


Parts List for DW744XRS Type 4

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

123 330019-05 SCREW,PLASTITE 4

125 330016-07 WASHER 2

126 148641-00 NUT,LOCK 2

127 631901-01 SWITCH ENCLSR. 1

129 330019-03 SCREW 1

130 330079-98 CORD/10FT/14-2SJ 1

131 450213-00 TERMINAL,FEMALE 2

132 608668-03 GUARD ASSEMBLY 1

133 391921-00 MITER GAUGE 1

134 388292-00 THROAT PLTE ASM 1

135 390858-00 CAM 1

138 642141-00 FENCE ASSEMBLY 1

139 153408-00 SCREW 2

140 153428-00 SUPPORT,FRONT 1

140 153428-00 SUPPORT,FRONT 1

141 153429-00 SUPPORT,REAR 1

141 153429-00 SUPPORT,REAR 1

142 153491-00 SUPPORT,WORK 1

144 330045-08 SCREW 3

145 330015-01 NUT,HEX 3

146 99361-14 WASHER 1

149 385920-00 SCALE 1

150 330045-05 LOCK SCREW 1

158 145332-00 TERMINAL 2

164 330019-12 SCREW 1

165 389198-00 SCREW 4

166 389118-00 NUT 1

Page 5

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com


Parts List for DW744XRS Type 4

Item Number Part Number Description Qty Required

180 330015-02 NUT,HEX 2

181 153781-00 WASHER,PLAIN 1

190 632077-01 COVER 1

191 330045-08 SCREW 4

206 631465-01 MODULE 1

207 609468-00 THERMAL PAD 1

210 646247-00 LABEL 1

211 633330-01 WIRE HARNESS 1

212 648037-00 JUMPER WIRE 1

213 648036-00 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1

800 93488-00 GREASE 1

800 30301914-01 GREASE 1

800 429954-01 GREASE,1 LB. 1

800 429954-00 GREASE, 7LBS 1

836 385369-00 SHIM,ADJUSTMENT 1

856 DW7440 TABLESAW STAND 1

COPYRIGHT© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change.  Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

Page 6

http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

